1
Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
V4.6 06.09.2022
T-Barrier®
Timber Frame
cavity fire barrier
for timber frame party wall junctions
	» Up to one hour fire integrity

Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
T-Barrier Timber Frame
Dimensions & Packaging Specification
Product
Code
Party
Wall
Cavity
External
Cavity Dimensions
Timber Fire Performance Pack
Quantity
Packs Per
Pallet
Integrity Insulation
TBTF50/50 50mm 50mm 65/65 x 55/250 x 1200mm 1 hr 1 hr 12 10
TBTF50/75 50mm 75mm 65/65 x 80/250 x 1200mm 1 hr 1 hr 9 10
TBTF50/100 50mm 100mm 65/65 x 105/250 x 1200mm 1 hr 1 hr 6 10
TBTF70/50 70mm 50mm 85/65 x 55/250 x 1200mm 1 hr 1 hr 12 10
TBTF70/75 70mm 75mm 85/65 x 80/250 x 1200mm 1 hr 1 hr 9 10
TBTF70/100 70mm 100mm 85/65 x 105/250 x 1200mm 1 hr 1 hr 6 10
TBTF100/50 100mm 50mm 115/65 x 55/250 x 1200mm 1 hr 1 hr 12 10
TBTF100/75 100mm 75mm 115/65 x 80/250 x 1200mm 1 hr 1 hr 9 10
TBTF100/100 100mm 100mm 115/65 x 105/250 x 1200mm 1 hr 1 hr 6 10
Non-standard sizes available on request. Contact us for more information.
The effectiveness of ARC T-Barrier as an edge seal has
been independently tested by Leeds Beckett University.
The test replicated real life conditions by measuring the